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Mp

YTBEPXAAHO:
JnpekTop?LwLKonsbI
W.B.KopyakHnKoBa

v

MEHIKO HA 25.04.24 T.

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

XAPKOE NO- JOMALWHEMY C MACOM
YAMN C TUMOHOM
XNMEB NMWEHWNYHBIN

Il SABTPAK
KOHOMWTEPCKOE N3JAENWE

(7-11 neT)

Bbixopg
(rp-)

25/140
200
40

1T

Benku

15,28
0,13
3,2

5,65

Xunpobl

17,05
0,04
0,56

8,32

7
7 7 7

Yrnesopgbl

15,64
12,47
13,47

17,19

OHepretnye
eKkas
LLEHHOCTb
(kkan)
279
51
72
166

CTtonmocTb

55,93
5,86
2,84

13,67



peuen
TYpbl
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377
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YTBEPXXJAIO:
[MPEKTOP LLIKO/b

u .B.KopyakH1KoBa

m

MEHIKO HA 25.04.24 T.

(12 neT 1 cTapLue)

HanmeHoBaHUe

3aBTpak

X APKOE NO- JOMALWHEMY M3 EOBSAAWHbI
YUAM C TMMOHOM
XNEB MWEHWYHbIN

Boixopg

(rp.)

45/205
200
60

Benkn

22,9
0,13
4.8

Xnpeol

23,93
0,04
0,84

Yrnesogbl OHepreTuyeckas
LeHHOCTb(KKan)

23,3 400
12,47 51
20,21 108

CtonmocTb

89,14
5,86
4,25



